Number Date Page 
FBH3583Z 13-Oct-21 1 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH9495L AND FBH3583Z ON 11 SEPTEMBER 2021 

FINAL REPAIR COST AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION 
LOSS OF USE (07 DAYS X $20.00/DAY) REPAIR & PRI 

SUB-TOTAL: 

S$ 
S$ 

S$ 

2,700.00 
140.00 

2,840.00 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND FORTY ONLY 

TOTAL: S$ 2,840.00 

EROFIA MOT°;;((;i.iG PTE LTD 

.. ............... M)J .................... .